Elementary Express

SCHOO)L BREAKFAS
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Monday, March 2

Turkey Sausage Biscuit

Orange Tangerine Juice
Fruit Cocktail

Milk

Join us for breakfast during National
School Lunch Week!
March 2—March 6, 2020

Tuesday, March 3

Cinnamon Toast Crunch
Pastry

Fruit Punch Juice
Applesauce

Milk
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Wed., March 4

Oatmeal Breakfast
Round

Strawberry Kiwi Juice
Fresh Banana

Milk

Thurs., March 5

Cinnamon Toast Cereal
Bowl

Apple Juice Chilled
Peaches

Milk

Friday, March 6

Raspberry Yogurt with
Homemade Cowgirl
Muffin Bread V

Assorted Juice
Mandarin Oranges

Milk

Monday, March 9 Tuesday, March 10 Wed., March Il

Country Chicken Biscuit French Toast Sticks Assorted Cereal with
Texas Toast V
Orange Tangerine Fruit Punch
Fruit Cocktail Applesauce Strawberry Kiwi Juice
Fresh Banana
Milk Milk

Milk

_Thurs, Marchi2 | Friday, March 13

Toasted Croissant with
Jelly

Apple Juice
Chilled Peaches

Milk

Pancake N’ Link

Assorted Juice Mandarin
Oranges

Milk

INCLEMENT WEATHER
DAY

DeKalb County School District

School Nutrition Services



Monday, March 16

Turkey Sausage Biscuit

Orange Tangerine Juice
Fruit Cocktail

Milk

Tuesday, March 17

Raspberry Yogurt With
Granola

Fruit Punch Juice
Applesauce

Milk

Wed., March I8

Assorted Cereal with
Texas Toast

Strawberry Kiwi Juice
Fresh Banana

Milk

Toasted Croissant with
Jelly

Apple Juice Chilled
Peaches

Milk

Pancake N’ Link

Assorted Juice
Mandarin Oranges

Milk
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Native Americans Aad special names for every
UL moon af t[uz eAr. One name far this
month's full maan is the "Full Crust
Moon,” because by March snow cover is
melting during the day and re-
[reezing and crusting over
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Monday, March 30

Turkey Sausage Biscuit

Orange Tangerine Juice
Fruit Cocktail

Milk

Tuesday, March 3I

Raspberry Yogurt With
Granola

Fruit Punch Juice
Applesauce

Milk

Country Chicken Biscuit

Orange Tangerine
Fruit Cocktail

Milk

French Toast Sticks

Fruit Punch
Applesauce

Milk

Monday, March 23 Tuesday, March 24 Wed., March 25

Assorted Cereal with
Texas Toast V

Strawberry Kiwi Juice
Fresh Banana

Milk

e e OFF THE CLOCK.

A clock can't always tell you
when it’s time for breakfast!
Eat at home, before you

start your day. Or eat when

you get where you're going.

Or eat something mid-

morning. Research even
suggests kids learn and feel better when they
eat TWO smaller healthy breakfasts.

WELLNESS IS A WAY OF LIFE!

_Thurs, March 26 | Friday, March 27

Toasted Croissant with
Jelly

Apple Juice
Chilled Peaches

Milk

Raspberry Yogurt V
Homemade Blueberry
Muffin Bread

Assorted Juice Mandarin
Oranges

Milk

Wed., April | Thursday, April 2 Friday, April 3

Assorted Cereal with
Texas Toast

Strawberry Kiwi Juice
Fresh Banana

Milk

Toasted Croissant with
Jelly

Apple Juice Chilled
Peaches

Milk

Pancake N’ Link

Assorted Juice
Mandarin Oranges

Milk

come join us @ Breakfast@8chool
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